Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

  22.5 mm (0.8858 in.) maximum
Bushing Extension Beyond Panel ............................................................................................................... 10 mm (0.3937 in.) maximum
How To Order
  Accepts Shaft
 Part Number Diameter Finish
 H-516-3A 3.17 mm (.125) Satin Chrome
 H-516-6A 6.35 mm (.250) Satin Chrome
 H-516-6M 6 mm (.236) Satin Chrome
H-516 MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS
1. Drill 2.0 mm (.0787 in.) diameter anti-rotation pin hole on vertical
 centerline, 9.5 mm (.375 in.) below center of potentiometer
 mounting hole.
2. Mount potentiometer in panel with nut and lockwasher supplied
 with the potentiometer.
3. Turn potentiometer shaft counterclockwise to obtain minimum
 resistance or voltage ratio. This is not necessarily identical with
 mechanical stop.
4. Loosen set screws in knob of dial. Set dial to “0.0” reading.
5. While holding outer ring of dial, position unit lightly against
 panel. Tighten knob set screws to potentiometer shaft.
Dimensional Drawings
POTENTIOMETER
MOUNTING WASHER AND NUT
SUPPLIED WITH POTENTIOMETER
9.5
(.374)2 SET SCREWS
10.3
(.406)
2.0
(.079)
POTENTIOMETER
MOUNTING HOLE
TYP.
24.8
(.976)
1.4
(.055)
9.5
(.374)
14.8
(.583)
1.1
(.043)
0
50
4
0
3
0
1 0 9
0
8
0
6
0
7
0
2
0
22.8
(.898)17.0
(.669)
MAX.
TOLERANCES: EXCEPT WHERE NOTED
                               .51                 .13
DECIMALS: .XX ±
 (.020)
.XXX ±
 (.005)
FRACTIONS: ±1/64